December 2010 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website on November 30, 2010

Rule Number Filed

Type Description Comments

Vol

Issue Effective

8.15.2 NMAC* 11/1/2010

8.102.501 NMAC 10/28/2010

8.150.640 NMAC 10/28/2010

8.200.410 NMAC 10/14/2010

8.200.420 NMAC 10/14/2010

8.302.4 NMAC 10/8/2010

8.310.5 NMAC 10/8/2010

8.311.2 NMAC 10/8/2010

8.321.2 NMAC*  10/8/2010

8.325.10 NMAC* 10/28/2010

16.2.1 NMAC 10/29/2010

16.2.2 NMAC 10/29/2010

16.2.9 NMAC 10/29/2010

16.2.10 NMAC  10/29/2010

16.2.10 NMAC  10/29/2010

16.2.20 NMAC*  10/29/2010

16.12.2 NMAC  10/28/2010

16.19.12 NMAC  9/29/2010

A

A

Amendment to 8.15.2 NMAC

[17], filed 2-1-2005. *Emergency Rule.
Amendment to 8.102.501 NMAC

[7 & 12], filed 6-2-2008.

Amendment to 8.150.640 NMAC
[8 thru 11], filed 9-17-2001.
Amendment to 8.200.410 NMAC
[11], filed 6-11-2003.

Amendment to 8.200.420 NMAC

[12 & 13], filed 6-13-2001.

Amendment to 8.302.4 NMAC [3,

6, 8 thru 12 & 17], filed 7-24-

2008.

Amendment to 8.310.5 NMAC [1,

3, 5, 6, 8 thru 15], filed 5-12-

2003.

Amendment to 8.311.2 NMAC [3,

6, 8 thru 12, 14 & 15], filed 12-24-

2008.

Enhanced EPSDT - Residential

Services - Inpatient Psychiatric

Care In Freestanding Psychiatric

Hospitals; replaces 8 NMAC

4.MAD.742.1, filed 1-18-95.

Amendment to 8.321.2 NMAC [1,

3,5, 6, 8 thru 17], filed 10-8- *Refiled for NMAC2
2010. codification.
Emergency Medical Services For

Aliens. Amendment to 8.325.10

NMAC [3, 8 thru 16], filed 11-14-

2003. *Part name amended.
Amendment to 16.2.1 NMAC [7],

filed 7-13-2001.

Amendment to 16.2.2 NMAC

[13], filed 1-11-2005.

Amendment to 16.2.9 NMAC [8],

filed 11-1-2001.

Amendment to 16.2.10 NMAC

[9], filed 9-22-2000.

Amendment to 16.2.10 NMAC

[9], filed 9-22-2000.

Acupuncture And Oriental

Medicine Practitioners -

Expanded Practice Formulary;

replaces 16.2.20 NMAC, filed 6- *Repromulgated
15-2010. effective 11-29-2010.
Amendment to 16.12.2 NMAC [7,

8,10, 11, 13, 14 & 15], filed 6-12-

2001.

Amendment to 16.19.12 NMAC

[13], filed 3-1-2002.

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

19

11/1/2010

11/15/2010

11/15/2010

11/1/2010

11/1/2010

11/1/2010

11/1/2010

11/1/2010

11/1/2010

11/15/2010

11/28/2010

11/28/2010

11/28/2010

11/28/2010

11/28/2010

11/28/2010

11/29/2010

11/15/2010




December 2010 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website on November 30, 2010

Rule Number Filed Type Description Comments Vol Issue Effective
Amendment to 16.19.22 NMAC
[1,7,8,9, 11, 14 & 15], filed 6-1-

16.19.22 NMAC  9/29/2010 A 2001. XXl 19 11/15/2010

16.19.35 NMAC  9/29/2010 N Pharmacists - Drug Warehouse. XX 19 11/15/2010
Amendment to 16.34.4 NMAC

16.34.4 NMAC  10/14/2010 A [14], filed 5-16-2001. XXl 20 11/14/2010
Telecommunications - Lifeline

17.11.11 NMAC  11/1/2010 N And Linkup Benefits. XXl 21 11/15/2010
Amendment to 19.32.2 NMAC

19.32.2 NMAC*  11/1/2010 A [10], filed 9-13-2000. *Emergency rule. XXl 21 11/1/2010
Amendment to 20.11.3 NMAC [2,
7, 103-129 & 390], filed 4-16-

20.11.3 NMAC  10/15/2010 A 2002. XXI 20 11/15/2010
Amendment to 21.17.50 NMAC

21.17.50 NMAC = 11/1/2010 A [25], filed 11-15-2005. XXl 21 11/15/2010




