December 2010 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website on November 30, 2010

Rule Number	Filed		Description	Comments	Vol	,	Effective
Kule Mulliber	rneu	Type	Amendment to 8.15.2 NMAC	Comments	VUI	15500	Litecuve
8.15.2 NMAC*	11/1/2010	Α	[17], filed 2-1-2005.	*Emergency Rule.	XXI	21	11/1/2010
0.13.2 INMAC	11/1/2010		Amendment to 8.102.501 NMAC	Emergency Rule.	ΛΛΙ	21	11/1/2010
8.102.501 NMAC	10/28/2010	Α	[7 & 12], filed 6-2-2008.		XXI	21	11/15/2010
0.102.501 100010	10/20/2010		[/ & 12], med 0 2 2000.			21	11/15/2010
			Amendment to 8.150.640 NMAC				
8.150.640 NMAC	10/28/2010	А	[8 thru 11], filed 9-17-2001.		XXI	21	11/15/2010
			Amendment to 8.200.410 NMAC				
8.200.410 NMAC	10/14/2010	Α	[11], filed 6-11-2003.		XXI	20	11/1/2010
			Amendment to 8.200.420 NMAC				
8.200.420 NMAC	10/14/2010	Α	[12 & 13], filed 6-13-2001.		XXI	20	11/1/2010
			Amendment to 8.302.4 NMAC [3,				
			6, 8 thru 12 & 17], filed 7-24-				
8.302.4 NMAC	10/8/2010	Α	2008.		XXI	20	11/1/2010
			Amendment to 8.310.5 NMAC [1,				
			3, 5, 6, 8 thru 15], filed 5-12-				
8.310.5 NMAC	10/8/2010	Α	2003.		XXI	20	11/1/2010
			Amendment to 8.311.2 NMAC [3,				
			6, 8 thru 12, 14 & 15], filed 12-24-	-			
8.311.2 NMAC	10/8/2010	A	2008.		XXI	20	11/1/2010
			Enhanced EPSDT - Residential				
			Services - Inpatient Psychiatric				
			Care In Freestanding Psychiatric				
			Hospitals; replaces 8 NMAC				
			4.MAD.742.1, filed 1-18-95.				
			Amendment to 8.321.2 NMAC [1,	*D . C1. 1 C ND (A C2			
9 221 2 NIMA C*	10/0/2010		3, 5, 6, 8 thru 17], filed 10-8- 2010.	*Refiled for NMAC2	VVI	20	11/1/2010
8.321.2 NMAC*	10/8/2010	A	Emergency Medical Services For	codification.	XXI	20	11/1/2010
			Aliens. Amendment to 8.325.10				
			NMAC [3, 8 thru 16], filed 11-14-				
8.325.10 NMAC*	10/28/2010	Α	2003.	*Part name amended.	XXI	21	11/15/2010
0.525.10 INNAC	10/20/2010		Amendment to 16.2.1 NMAC [7],	T art name amended.	AAI	21	11/13/2010
16.2.1 NMAC	10/29/2010	Α	filed 7-13-2001.		XXI	21	11/28/2010
10.2.1 100110	10/2//2010		Amendment to 16.2.2 NMAC			21	11/20/2010
16.2.2 NMAC	10/29/2010	А	[13], filed 1-11-2005.		XXI	21	11/28/2010
			Amendment to 16.2.9 NMAC [8],				
16.2.9 NMAC	10/29/2010	А	filed 11-1-2001.		XXI	21	11/28/2010
			Amendment to 16.2.10 NMAC				
16.2.10 NMAC	10/29/2010	Α	[9], filed 9-22-2000.		XXI	21	11/28/2010
			Amendment to 16.2.10 NMAC				
16.2.10 NMAC	10/29/2010	Α	[9], filed 9-22-2000.		XXI	21	11/28/2010
			Acupuncture And Oriental				
			Medicine Practitioners -				
			Expanded Practice Formulary;				
			replaces 16.2.20 NMAC, filed 6-	*Repromulgated			
16.2.20 NMAC*	10/29/2010	Α	15-2010.	effective 11-29-2010.	XXI	21	11/28/2010
			Amendment to 16.12.2 NMAC [7,				
			8, 10, 11, 13, 14 & 15], filed 6-12-				
16.12.2 NMAC	10/28/2010	Α	2001.		XXI	21	11/29/2010
			Amendment to 16.19.12 NMAC				
16.19.12 NMAC	9/29/2010	A	[13], filed 3-1-2002.		XXI	19	11/15/2010

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol	Issue	Effective
			Amendment to 16.19.22 NMAC				
			[1, 7, 8, 9, 11, 14 & 15], filed 6-1-				
16.19.22 NMAC	9/29/2010	А	2001.		XXI	19	11/15/2010
16.19.35 NMAC	9/29/2010	Ν	Pharmacists - Drug Warehouse.		XXI	19	11/15/2010
			Amendment to 16.34.4 NMAC				
16.34.4 NMAC	10/14/2010	Α	[14], filed 5-16-2001.		XXI	20	11/14/2010
			Telecommunications - Lifeline				
17.11.11 NMAC	11/1/2010	Ν	And Linkup Benefits.		XXI	21	11/15/2010
			Amendment to 19.32.2 NMAC				
19.32.2 NMAC*	11/1/2010	А	[10], filed 9-13-2000.	*Emergency rule.	XXI	21	11/1/2010
			Amendment to 20.11.3 NMAC [2,				
			7, 103-129 & 390], filed 4-16-				
20.11.3 NMAC	10/15/2010	А	2002.		XXI	20	11/15/2010
			Amendment to 21.17.50 NMAC				
21.17.50 NMAC	11/1/2010	А	[25], filed 11-15-2005.		XXI	21	11/15/2010

December 2010 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website on November 30, 2010